Incoplas® LED Hybrid™
The Incoplas® LED Hybrid™ fixture is a multi-purpose LED lighting solution that can be used as an area light, flood or wall pack.
Composed entirely of graphite infused thermally conductive engineered polymers and high-impact polycarbonate, this fixture is
specifically designed to withstand moisture, dust, chemicals, salt spray and harsh environments in applications where exposure is
detrimental to the life of the fixture. The Incoplas® LED Hybrid™ fixture replaces 100W & 250W metal halide lamps as well as
T5 & T8 fixtures.
Housing Construction
The fixture housing is composed of engineered plastics made from a variety of outdoor rated polycarbonate resins. The unique

1.5" & 2" Pipe
www.shatrshield.com  |  (800) 223-0853  |  ©2022 Shat·R·Shield Lighting Inc. Rev. 05/31/22
Ordering Guide
Wattage Fixture CCT Mount Optics Voltage Controls Whip/Safety
Cable Access. Access. Build Rev
HY 01
STANDARD OPTIONS: 45W -30°C to 50°C Ambient Temperatures, 90W -30°C to 45°C Ambient Temperatures
045 = 45W
HY =
Hybrid
40 = 4000K
ST = Area
FR = Frosted,
NEMA 7x7
Beam: 116°
45W: 5100 Lm
90W: 10,150 Lm
VL =
120-277V
N = None
0S = No Whip,
Safety only
00 = None
00 =
None
00 =
Surface
FL = Flood
CL = Clear,
NEMA 7x7
Beam: 113°
45W: 5550 Lm
90W: 10,700 Lm
01 =
SS Bracket, Not
installed
LG = Laminated
Glass, NEMA 7x7
Beam: 113°
45W: 5700 Lm
90W: 11,000 Lm
01 = 5-20P
02 =
SS Bracket, Rear
090 = 90W 50 = 5000K
WN =
NSF Wall
Pack
44 = Clear,
NEMA 4x4
Beam: 28°
45W: 5700 Lm
90W: 11,100 Lm
6S = 6’ Whip &
Safety
OB =
Oval Optic
Beam
FWHM =
27.0° +
112.0°
(*only
available
on
Standard
Options)
04 =
SS Bracket, Lid
33 = Clear,
NEMA 3x3
Beam: 17°
45W: 5700 Lm
90W: 11,100 Lm